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BUY/ Sal.
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
Sal
SELL
SEU
BUY
SELL

UN,15
224,000

82,980
2,880

478,161
359,313

78,442
230 00

1,003,628
7,948

500 00
48,317
50,234

1.766,939

VALUE
302,272.00

110,889.08
3,813DO

629,302.02
472,86553
104,009.90
308,816.40

- 1,472,382.49
- 11,660.19
- 737,272-50

71,848.35
57A63.15

-2,717,054.62

DATE
9-Oct-14
10-Oct-14
14·Oct-14
15-Oct-14
16-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
21-Oct-14
13-Nov-14
14440¥-14
17-Nov-14
18-Nov-14
10-00-14
19-Fet>-15
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